Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9137124300 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $315.23
5/15/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9996475912 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $141.97
5/15/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9996622693 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $285.24
5/15/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 46264
PO/InvoiceTotal: $742.44
Vendor Total: $742.44
Alpha Controls and Services
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 W44845 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $1,205.17
5/15/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 W44934 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $1,456.68
5/15/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 W44947 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $7,950.85
5/15/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 46265
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,612.70
Vendor Total: $10,612.70
ASU Preparatory Academy
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 INV03207 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $2,975.00
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,975.00
Vendor Total: $2,975.00
Big John
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 PS519938 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $181.57
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46267
PO/InvoiceTotal: $181.57
Vendor Total: $181.57
Bio-Rad Laboratories, Inc
Check Group:
pGLO Bacterial Transformation Lab Kit 23143 906121229 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $140.04
5/15/2023 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Check #: 46268
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.04
Vendor Total: $140.04
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-5/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $156.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-5/23 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-5/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $125.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 0365-5/23 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $151.20
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-5/23 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $226.65
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-5/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $182.96
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-5/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $355.80
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 3438-5/23 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $13.69
5/15/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $44.78
5/15/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $21.77
5/15/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $99.00
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $62.92
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $40.97
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $55.23
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $16.64
5/15/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $54.61
5/15/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Climate Culture 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.310.02.04 $312.71
5/15/2023 Climate Culture
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $74.47
5/15/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $36.00
5/15/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $158.36
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $53.00
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $7.15
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $124.88
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $53.96
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $183.96
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $11.29
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $107.31
5/15/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $87.45
5/15/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $115.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Climate Culture 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.310.02.04 $200.00
5/15/2023 Climate Culture
Climate Culture 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.310.02.04 $50.00
5/15/2023 Climate Culture
SUPPLIES 0 3446-5/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $275.40
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $92.10
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $73.48
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.59
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.87
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $76.15
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.49
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $7.99
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.98
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $72.10
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $501.00
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $74.81
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.95
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.99
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.99
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $77.17
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $77.70
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $59.95
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.98
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.99
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUMMER BOOK CLUB 0 3461-5/23 10.5.1114.310.05.01 $58.94
5/15/2023 AFTER SCHOOL PURCH SERV
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.33
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $303.96
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.89
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.98
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $128.97
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.14
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $128.60
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $501.80
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $49.99
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-5/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $60.02
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUMMER READING PROGRAM SUP 10 6153-5/23 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $681.00
5/15/2023 AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES
SUMMER READING PROGRAM SUP 10 6153-5/23 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $647.00
5/15/2023 AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES
SUMMER READING PROGRAM SUP 10 6153-5/23 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $700.00
5/15/2023 AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-5/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $34.99
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-5/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $239.25
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES

Printed:  05/10/2023 5:08:16 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.23 Page: 6



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9018-5/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $124.76
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $45.98
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-5/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $131.09
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $162.48
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $119.60
5/15/2023 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $6.95
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $400.52
5/15/2023 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $14.30
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $23.99
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $18.80
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $528.69
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $296.00
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $10.43
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $874.96
5/15/2023 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $28.87
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $10.43
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-5/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $250.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-5/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $16.10
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-5/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $205.09
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-5/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $29.99
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-5/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $79.95
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 9868-5/23 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $150.00
5/15/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9868-5/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $680.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 9868-5/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $174.00
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46269
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,738.78
Vendor Total: $12,738.78
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201525778 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $63.18
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46270
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63.18
Vendor Total: $63.18
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 4152405649 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 4153169673 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 4153869541 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 4154573018 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 46271
PO/InvoiceTotal: $97.43
Vendor Total: $97.43
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134-5/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $219.88
5/15/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134A-5/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $434.50
5/15/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134Y-5/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $388.51
5/15/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8136A-5/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
5/15/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8138-5/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $434.47
5/15/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8138A-5/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $403.84
5/15/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8139-5/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $725.77
5/15/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8139A-5/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $342.52
5/15/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-5/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $204.55
5/15/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-5/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $97.27
5/15/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8315-5/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $127.90
5/15/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8315A-5/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $143.23
5/15/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 46272
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,573.69
Vendor Total: $3,573.69
Class intercom
Check Group:
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 1988 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $1,675.00
5/15/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 46273
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,675.00
Vendor Total: $1,675.00
Coaching Coaches, LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2022_01 (May) 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $2,500.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46274
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 172326579 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $3,879.65
5/15/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 46275
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,879.65
Vendor Total: $3,879.65
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 2707380016-5/23 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $39.48
5/15/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 46276
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.48
Vendor Total: $39.48
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 23016766 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,008.46
5/15/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016767 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $714.42
5/15/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016768 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,795.79
5/15/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016838 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $367.81
5/15/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016840 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,219.19
5/15/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016887 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $557.78
5/15/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016888 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $939.07
5/15/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016889 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,488.80
5/15/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016997 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $677.10
5/15/2023 FUEL & OIL
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FUEL & OIL 0 23016998 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,525.41
5/15/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 40019027 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $832.32
5/15/2023 FUEL & OIL
Check #: 46277
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,126.15
Vendor Total: $14,126.15
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 3736549 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $6,827.17
5/15/2023 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 46278
POl/InvoiceTotal: $6,827.17
Vendor Total: $6,827.17
Crandall, Kip A
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 5/1/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
5/15/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46279
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 112300-5/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $30.45
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 130039-5/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $51.80
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $82.25
Vendor Total: $82.25
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 5/1/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
5/15/2023 TRAVEL
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5/1/23 phone 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46281
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 33634 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $321.11
5/15/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46282
PO/InvoiceTotal: $321.11
Vendor Total: $321.11
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 D0036043 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $78.62
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 D0037597 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $397.87
5/15/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 D0037749 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1,210.80
5/15/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46283
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,687.29
Vendor Total: $1,687.29
Embrace Education
Check Group:
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PURCHASE SERVICES 0 13896 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $643.85
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46284
PO/InvoiceTotal: $643.85
Vendor Total: $643.85
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1521710-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $57.25
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46285
PO/InvoiceTotal: $57.25
Vendor Total: $57.25
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 641139F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $383.56
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 644858F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $131.58
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46286
PO/InvoiceTotal: $515.14
Check Group:
New books 23132 645556F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $119.68
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
New books 23132 646200F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $246.30
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
New books 23132 646604F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $101.30
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46286
PO/InvoiceTotal: $467.28
Vendor Total: $982.42
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Food Equipment Liguidators 00339
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 00033972 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $329.00
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 00033972 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $220.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46287
PO/InvoiceTotal: $549.00
Vendor Total: $549.00
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 R1105732425 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $113.40
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 R1105740939 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $84.00
5/15/2023 OFFICE SUPPLIES
Check #: 46288
PO/InvoiceTotal: $197.40
Vendor Total: $197.40
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 6103z209-s-2311 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $43.60
2/15/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 46289
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.60
Vendor Total: $43.60
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 073170-5-5/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $49.00
5/15/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 091106-5-5/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $156.94
5/15/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 46290
PO/InvoiceTotal: $205.94
Vendor Total: $205.94
Fyr Fyter
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 81232 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $52.95
5/15/2023 0O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46291
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.95
Vendor Total: $52.95
Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 536725-5/23 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $96.00
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 46292
PO/InvoiceTotal: $96.00
Vendor Total: $96.00
Gesin Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 6164 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,001.00
5/15/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 6167 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $334.50
5/15/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46293
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,335.50
Vendor Total: $3,335.50
Gordon Food Service 00058

Check Group:

Printed:  05/10/2023

5:08:16 PM

Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2022.3.23

Page: 16



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 17842980 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($14.03)
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 17868187 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($32.27)
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226524090 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,365.52
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226524092 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,289.05
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226586210 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,504.69
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226586214 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,888.83
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226692994 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,230.66
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226693006 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,192.58
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226760430 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,611.83
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226760436 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,675.34
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226865369 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,378.55
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226865381 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,550.73
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226929030 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,713.15
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK AND SNACKS 0 226929030 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $309.90
5/15/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
SUPPLIES 0 227035879 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,661.54
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 227064617 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $257.19
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 227105420 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,015.25
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 227105422 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,647.23
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 227206988 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,981.64
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 227206992 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,876.54
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK AND SNACKS 0 227206992 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $309.31
5/15/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
SUPPLIES 0 227271851 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,601.04
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 227271856 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,031.06
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK AND SNACKS 0 227293949 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $155.72
5/15/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
Check #: 46294
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32,201.05
Vendor Total: $32,201.05
Great Lakes Coca-Cola Distribution
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 34995102006 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,243.67
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 35211797006 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $609.72
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 35321097009 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $517.14
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46295
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,370.53
Vendor Total: $2,370.53
Haas Towing
Check Group:
TOWING 0 268757 40.5.2550.394.00.01 $452.95
5/15/2023 TOWING
Check #: 46296
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.95
Vendor Total: $452.95
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 58564 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $551.20
5/15/2023 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 46297
PO/InvoiceTotal: $551.20
Vendor Total: $551.20
Huels, Ryan J
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 5/1/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
5/15/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46298
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Humanex Ventures LLC 00452
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 8942 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $4,300.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46299
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,300.00
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $4,300.00
IASA 00070
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 50-FY24 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $1,621.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46300
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,621.00
Vendor Total: $1,621.00
IASB 00071
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 377357 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1,945.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 378716 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $5,147.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46301
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,092.00
Vendor Total: $7,092.00
IAVAT
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 69259 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,290.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46302
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,290.00
Vendor Total: $1,290.00
IL School for the Deaf 00469
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3/2/23-3/26/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $260.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46303
PO/InvoiceTotal: $260.00
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $260.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
LICENSE/TITLE 0 5/1/2023 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $36.00
5/15/2023 LICENSE/TITLE
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5/1/2023 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $50.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 0 5/1/2023 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $46.50
5/15/2023 TRAVEL
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5/1/2023 10.5.2220.310.00.01 $85.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 5/1/2023 10.5.1400.410.00.05 $122.47
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5/1/2023 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $42.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
FUEL & OIL 0 5/1/2023 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $41.00
5/15/2023 FUEL & OIL
MISC. 0 5/1/2023 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $50.00
5/15/2023 MISC.
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 5/1/2023 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $26.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 5/1/2023 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $340.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 5/1/2023 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $26.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
TRAVEL 0 5/1/2023 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $51.90
5/15/2023 TRAVEL
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 5/1/2023 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $26.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 5/1/2023 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $26.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 5/1/2023 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $26.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46304
PO/InvoiceTotal: $994.87
Vendor Total: $994.87
00288
Check Group:
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 25 22116 01400366 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $11,716.71
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 25 22116 01400671 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $11,716.71
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 25 22116 01400672 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $11,716.71
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 25 22116 01400673 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $11,716.71
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 25 22116 01400674 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $11,716.71
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 25 22116 01401182 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $11,716.71
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 12 22116 01402300 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $5,624.02
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 25 22116 01419346 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $10,823.75
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 0 22116 CM0004253 10.5.4998.410.00.02 ($892.96)
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 0 22116 CM0004254 10.5.4998.410.00.02 ($892.96)
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 0 22116 CM0004255 10.5.4998.410.00.02 ($892.96)
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 0 22116 CM0004256 10.5.4998.410.00.02 ($892.96)
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 0 22116 CM0004257 10.5.4998.410.00.02 ($892.96)
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 0 22116 CM0004258 10.5.4998.410.00.02 ($892.96)
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-635 (US) 0 22116 CM0004259 10.5.4998.410.00.02 ($428.62)
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 46305
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80,961.65
Check Group:
HPE Aruba CM AP-MNT-MP10-A Campus Type A 190 22117 01417162 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $1,216.00
Mounting bracket (pack of 10) - for HPE Aruba AP-505,
AP-515, AP-535, AP-555
Manufacturer Part #: JZ370ACM
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-MNT-MP10-D 19 22117 01417162 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $1,543.75
Network device mounting bracket adapter - surface
mountable (pack of 10) - for HPE
Aruba AP-505, AP-515, AP-535, AP-555
Manufacturer Part #: Q9G71ACM
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba Central Device Managment 193 22117 01421764 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $23,219.83
Subscription license (5 years) - 1 token - hosted - Universal
Service Program for
Schools and Libraries (E-Rate) - ESD
Manufacturer Part #: JZ017AAE
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 46305
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25,979.58
Vendor Total: $106,941.23
Jostens 00086
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 31052224 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $451.20
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 31139513 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $491.95
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 46306
PO/InvoiceTotal: $943.15
Vendor Total: $943.15
JW Pepper of Chicago 00410
Check Group:
BAND SUPPLIES 0 365255154 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $11.97
5/15/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
Check #: 46307
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11.97
Vendor Total: $11.97
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 233156 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $26.00
5/15/2023 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 46308
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26.00
Vendor Total: $26.00
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 7099853 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $4,093.13
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7099853 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $1,425.69
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 7232031PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $33.56
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7233048P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $141.96
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7234231P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $135.41
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 7234268P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $220.86
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7234356P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $196.08
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7234426P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $470.11
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7234482P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $782.13
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7234569P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,292.32
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7234569PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $51.66
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7234570P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $108.52
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7234663P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $6.52
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7234744P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $296.22
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46309
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,254.17
Vendor Total: $9,254.17
Larsen, Adam P
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 5/1/23 10.5.2492.332.00.01 $200.00
5/15/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46310
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Lawton, Michael F
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TRAVEL 0 5/1/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
5/15/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46311
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
OFFICIALS 0 5/5/23 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $3,244.25
5/15/2023 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 0 5/5/23 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $650.00
5/15/2023 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 46312
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,894.25
Vendor Total: $3,894.25
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 5/1/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
5/15/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 IASA travel 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $251.52
reimburs
5/15/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46313
PO/InvoiceTotal: $584.85
Vendor Total: $584.85
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 33904083 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $296.27
5/15/2023 COPIERS
Check #: 46314
PO/InvoiceTotal: $296.27
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $296.27
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 45827 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $623.90
5/15/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46315
PO/InvoiceTotal: $623.90
Vendor Total: $623.90
Merlin's Flowers 00114
Check Group:
SCHOOL LUNCH HERO DAY 0 142497 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $519.87
5/15/2023 MISC.
Check #: 46316
PO/InvoiceTotal: $519.87
Vendor Total: $519.87
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 443820-5/23 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $25,762.98
5/15/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 46317
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25,762.98
Vendor Total: $25,762.98
Midwest Applied Solutions, Inc
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 P07278 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $888.32
5/15/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46318
PO/InvoiceTotal: $888.32
Vendor Total: $888.32
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 X101066471:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $2,850.48
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 X101066522:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $462.56
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46319
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,313.04
Vendor Total: $3,313.04
MNJ Technologies Direct 00234
Check Group:
KnowBe4 Security Awareness Training Sub - 3year - 36 250 23150 0003892203 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $9,000.00
months - Platinum
5/15/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 46320
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,000.00
Vendor Total: $9,000.00
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 423127 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $2,123.79
5/15/2023 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 46321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,123.79
Vendor Total: $2,123.79
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 637600 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $24.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 M10438 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $14.00
5/15/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 M11845 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $14.00
5/15/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46322
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.00
Vendor Total: $52.00
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
MILK WK ENDING 4/15/23 0 4/15/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,035.57
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK WK ENDING 4/15/13 0 4/15/23 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $90.61
5/15/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
MILK WK ENDING 4/22/23 0 4/22/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $957.33
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK WK ENDING 4/22/23 0 4/22/23 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $90.61
5/15/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
MILK WK ENDING 4/29/23 0 4/29/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $957.10
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK WK ENDING 4/29/23 0 4/29/23 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $90.61
5/15/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
MILK WK ENDING 4/8/23 0 4/8/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $975.83
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK WK ENDING 4/8/23 0 4/8/23 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $90.61
5/15/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
Check #: 46323
POl/InvoiceTotal: $4,288.27
Vendor Total: $4,288.27
N.W. IL Auto Glass
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 21161 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $120.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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SUPPLIES 0 21161 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $387.66
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46324
PO/InvoiceTotal: $507.66
Vendor Total: $507.66
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 018749 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $59.88
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 018843 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $27.99
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 018947 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $7.49
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 019839 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $8.49
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 019848 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $9.29
5/15/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46325
PO/InvoiceTotal: $113.14
Vendor Total: $113.14
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 5/23 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $2,207.03
5/15/2023 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 46326
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,207.03
Vendor Total: $2,207.03
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 May 23 Bill 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $117,829.00
5/15/2023 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 46327
PO/InvoiceTotal: $117,829.00
Vendor Total: $117,829.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 0 5/23 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($0.51)
5/15/2023 INTEREST EARNING
OFFICIALS 0 5/23 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $4,818.00
5/15/2023 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 0 5/23 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $1,840.00
5/15/2023 ENTRY FEES
MISC. POSTAGE 0 5/23 10.5.1500.690.01.01 $200.00
5/15/2023 MISC. POSTAGE
Check #: 46328
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,857.49
Vendor Total: $6,857.49
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 4031-00072850 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $21.77
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0018418 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $22.99
9
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0018499 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $86.37
4
5/15/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0037717 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $15.92
8
5/15/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0037853 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.92
4
5/15/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46329
PO/InvoiceTotal: $152.97
Vendor Total: $152.97
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 3606 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $85.59
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46330
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.59
Vendor Total: $85.59
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 430128 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $210.00
5/15/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46331
PO/InvoiceTotal: $210.00
Vendor Total: $210.00
Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1683579 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1683580 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1686752 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1686753 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1689947 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1689948 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1693209 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1693210 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46332
PO/InvoiceTotal: $302.60
Vendor Total: $302.60
Phil's Power Plus
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 10 63304 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
5/15/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 63305 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
5/15/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 63332 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
5/15/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 63348 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
5/15/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 63481 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
5/15/2023 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 46333
POl/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Phoenix Performance Parners LLC
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 2307 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,500.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Printed:  05/10/2023 5:08:16 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.23 Page: 33



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 05/15/2023
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 2324 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,500.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46334
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,000.00
Vendor Total: $5,000.00
Prescott Brothers
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 90218 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $89.99
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 90218 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $179.95
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46335
PO/InvoiceTotal: $269.94
Vendor Total: $269.94
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 31935567 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $54.96
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 32166479 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $60.16
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.12
Vendor Total: $115.12
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 INV254702 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $145.77
5/15/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 46337
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.77
Vendor Total: $145.77
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Rich Harner Ent. Inc.
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 1527 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $1,078.90
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46338
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,078.90
Vendor Total: $1,078.90
Richard L Johnson
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 22-054-5 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $5,248.29
5/15/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 23-020-1 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $250.00
5/15/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46339
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,498.29
Vendor Total: $5,498.29
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0637041 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
5/15/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0637042 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
5/15/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46340
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Ronald Wight Heating & A/C
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3056 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $14,000.00
5/15/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46341
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,000.00
Vendor Total: $14,000.00
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 042310125843 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $38.45
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES

Check #: 46342

PO/InvoiceTotal: $38.45
Vendor Total: $38.45
School Health Corporation 00426
Check Group:
MA 27 MAICO Audiometer 1 23153 4194642-00 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,208.99
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
TITMUS V3 ILLINOIS MODEL VISION SCREENER 2 23153 4194642-01 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8,085.98
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46343
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,294.97
Check Group:
AED+ SEMI AUTO ZOLL SEMI-AUTO ZOLL 1 23154 4194711-00 81.5.2361.410.00.06 $1,478.13
ZOLL AED PLUS PACKAGE INCLUDES:
- ZOLL AED Plus with a 7-Year Warranty
- One-piece CPR-D-padz
- Duracell Lithium Battery Set
- ZOLL AED Soft Carry Case
- ZOLL Data Review Software
- ZOLL AED Plus Demonstration & Set-Up CD
- AED/CPR Responder Pack
- Physician's Prescription
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
AED PADS PEDIATRIC AED PLUS ZOLL 1 23154 4194711-00 81.5.2361.410.00.06 $103.95
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46343
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,582.08
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Vendor Total: $10,877.05
Schoolboard.net 00185
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 23-660 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1,888.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46344
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,888.00
Vendor Total: $1,888.00
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 14724 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $330.00
5/15/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 46345
PO/InvoiceTotal: $330.00
Vendor Total: $330.00
Sharp Custom Painting
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 10 1069 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $4,000.00
5/15/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46346
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,000.00
Vendor Total: $4,000.00
Solution Tree
Check Group:
EXSEL Institute: Empower Students with the Skills Needed 3 23155 S277765 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2,337.00
to Thrive in the Classroom and Succeed in Life
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
EXSEL Institute: Empower Students with the Skills Needed 4 23155 S277765 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $3,116.00
to Thrive in the Classroom and Succeed in Life
5/15/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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Discount ($30 off per registration) 23155 S277765 10.5.1113.410.01.05 ($210.00)
5/15/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46347
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,243.00
Vendor Total: $5,243.00
Sterling Community Unit District #5
Check Group:
TUITION 0 11181 10.5.1400.820.00.05 $12,792.00
5/15/2023 TUITION
Check #: 46348
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,792.00
Vendor Total: $12,792.00
Stronghold Retreat Center 00254
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 Apr 19 NTA 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $180.00
dinner
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 May 3 NTA dinner 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $75.00
5/15/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46349
PO/InvoiceTotal: $255.00
Vendor Total: $255.00
Teaching Strategies
Check Group:
GOLD Online Assesssment Portoflios 23151 INV166923 10.5.2630.310.04.01 $2,160.00
5/15/2023 ASSESSMENT LICENSES
Check #: 46350
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,160.00
Vendor Total: $2,160.00
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
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Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 738976448 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $414.30
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 739389708 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $214.00
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 740004858 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $77.84
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 740439468 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $43.38
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 740662770 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $528.56
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 741459580 20.5.2540.410.00.01 ($414.30)
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 741633630 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $376.29
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 742360639 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $986.91
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 743064123 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $270.42
5/15/2023 SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 744107913 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $742.66
5/15/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 46351
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,240.06
Vendor Total: $3,240.06
Trafera Holdings, LLC
Check Group:
Lenovo 100e Chromebook Gen 2 + L3W- 11.6" HD Display 250 23133 1000651552 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $74,750.00
(1366 x 768)- Intel Celeron N4020 Dual-Core- 4GB
LPDDR4 RAM- 32GB eMMC Storage- Intel UHD Graphics
600- 1.0M HD Camera- No Memory Card Reader -
Chrome OS- WiFi + BT
5/15/2023 CARES ACT Il
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Check #: 46352
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74,750.00
Vendor Total: $74,750.00
TRUGREEN PROCESSING CENTER
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 174484573 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,360.00
5/15/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46353
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,360.00
Vendor Total: $3,360.00
Tyler Technologies
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 045-415877 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $3,364.00
5/15/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46354
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,364.00
Vendor Total: $3,364.00
US Postal Service CMRS-FP 00214
Check Group:
POSTAGE 0 105000600012 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $2,000.00
5/15/2023 OFFICE SUPPLIES
Check #: 46355
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 9932501911 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $3,466.59
5/15/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 46356
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,466.59
Vendor Total: $3,466.59
Virgil, Kelli L
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 5/1/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
5/15/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46357
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Wes' Tree Service
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5740 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $600.00
5/15/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46358
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Vendor Total: $600.00
Zoro
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 INV12423138 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $655.99
5/15/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46359
PO/InvoiceTotal: $655.99
Vendor Total: $655.99
Grand Total: $573,430.14
End of Report
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Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 042094-5-4/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $405.87
4/26/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 46255
PO/InvoiceTotal: $405.87
Vendor Total: $405.87
Oregon CUSD 220 00145
Check Group:
EE WELLNESS SURCHARGE 10 Deposit correction 10.2.0481.098.00.01 $336.00
4/26/2023 EE WELLNESS SURCHARGE
Check #: 46256
PO/InvoiceTotal: $336.00
Vendor Total: $336.00
TRAVIS LANDSCAPING 00208
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 10 Flagpole project 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $15,129.50
4/26/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46257
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,129.50
Vendor Total: $15,129.50
Grand Total: $15,871.37
End of Report
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